LSSV-1M-7/18_r1-08/20 (PM)
VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR:
Product Specs
Parts Support
Dealer Locator
Applications
CAD/Revit Library
Design Guidelines

QTY. MODEL # TAG
INDICATE
GAS TYPE
BTU/h
INPUT
STRAIGHT
LENGTH
U-TUBE
LENGTH
STANDARD
WEIGHT
TYP. OR RCMD.
MOUNTING HEIGHTS2
MAX VENT
LENGTHS
SV-20-50 Nat. or Prop. 50,000 22’- 7” 13’- 0” 140 lbs. 9’ to 14’ 25’
SV-20-60 Nat. or Prop. 60,000 22’- 7” 13’- 0” 140 lbs. 10’ to 15’ 25’
SV-20-75 Nat. or Prop. 75,000 22’- 7” 13’- 0” 140 lbs. 11’ to 18’ 30’
SV-30-50 Nat. or Prop. 50,000 32’- 3” 17’- 8”1 180 lbs. 10’ to 15’ 20’
SV-30-60 Nat. or Prop. 60,000 32’- 3” 17’- 8”1 180 lbs. 11’ to 18’ 20’
SV-30-75 Nat. or Prop. 75,000 32’- 3” 17’- 8”1 180 lbs. 12’ to 20’ 25’
SV-30-100 Nat. or Prop. 100,000 32’- 3” 17’- 8”1 180 lbs. 13’ to 23’ 30’
SV-30-125 Nat. or Prop. 125,000 32’- 3” 17’- 8”1 180 lbs. 14’ to 25’ 35’
SV-40-50 Nat. or Prop. 50,000 41’- 11” 22’- 8” 210 lbs. 11’ to 18’ 20’
SV-40-60 Nat. or Prop. 60,000 41’- 11” 22’- 8” 210 lbs. 11’ to 18’ 20’
SV-40-75 Nat. or Prop. 75,000 41’- 11” 22’- 8” 210 lbs. 12’ to 20’ 25’
SV-40-100 Nat. or Prop. 100,000 41’- 11” 22’- 8” 210 lbs. 13’ to 23’ 25’
SV-40-125 Nat. or Prop. 125,000 41’- 11” 22’- 8” 210 lbs. 14’ to 25’ 30’
SV-40-150 Nat. or Prop. 150,000 41’- 11” 22’- 8” 210 lbs. 15’ to 27’ 35’
SV-40-175 Nat. or Prop. 175,000 41’- 11” 22’- 8” 210 lbs. 16’ to 30’ 35’
SV-50-100 Nat. or Prop. 100,000 51’- 7” 27’- 4”1 255 lbs. 15’ to 27’ 25’
SV-50-125 Nat. or Prop. 125,000 51’- 7” 27’- 4”1 255 lbs. 15’ to 27’ 30’
SV-50-150 Nat. or Prop. 150,000 51’- 7” 27’- 4”1 255 lbs. 16’ to 30’ 30’
SV-50-175 Nat. or Prop. 175,000 51’- 7” 27’- 4”1 255 lbs. 17’ to 35’ 35’
SV-50-200 Nat. or Prop. 200,000 51’- 7” 27’- 4”1 255 lbs. 18’ to 40’ 35’
SV-60-125 Nat. or Prop. 125,000 61’- 3” 32’- 4” 285 lbs. 16’ to 32’ 25’
SV-60-150 Nat. or Prop. 150,000 61’- 3” 32’- 4” 285 lbs. 17’ to 35’ 25’
SV-60-175 Nat. or Prop. 175,000 61’- 3” 32’- 4” 285 lbs. 17’ to 35’ 30’
SV-60-200 Nat. or Prop. 200,000 61’- 3” 32’- 4” 285 lbs. 18’ to 40’ 30’
SV-70-175 Nat. or Prop. 175,000 70’- 11” 37’- 0”1 320 lbs. 19’ to 42’ 25’
SV-70-200 Nat. or Prop. 200,000 70’- 11” 37’- 0”1 320 lbs. 19’ to 42’ 30’
SV-80-200 Nat. or Prop. 200,000 80’- 7” 42’- 0” 350 lbs. 20’ to 45’ 25’
NOTES:
CONTROLS
•	120 VAC standard thermostat control
•	24 VAC control relay option available